
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

gift confetti birthday card sparkler 

dance music food clown 

beverage chocolate biscuits sweet 

popcorn fruits ice cream cupcake 

BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  PPIICCTTUURREE  DDIICCTTIIOONNAARRYY  
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birthday cake balloon candle birthday hat 
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gift confetti birthday card sparkler 

dance music food clown 

beverage chocolate biscuits sweet 

popcorn fruits ice cream cupcake 
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birthday cake balloon candle birthday hat 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  birthday cake 

  ballon 

  birthday hat 

  candle 

  gift 

  confetti 

  sparkler 

  birthday card 

  dance 

  music 

  clown 

  food 

  beverage 

  chocolate 

  sweet 

  biscuits 

  popcorn 

  fruits 

  cupcake 

  ice cream 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

ggiifftt  bbiirrtthhddaayy  hhaatt  

 

ccuuppccaakkee  

 

cclloowwnn  

 

ddaannccee  

 

bbiirrtthhddaayy  ccaakkee  

 

ppooppccoorrnn  

 

cchhooccoollaattee  

 

ssppaarrkklleerr  

 

ffoooodd  

 

mmuussiicc  

 

ccoonnffeettttii  

 

bbiissccuuiittss  

 

ffrruuiittss  

 

sswweeeett  

 

bbiirrtthhddaayy  ccaarrdd  
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ccaannddllee  

 

iiccee  ccrreeaamm  

 

bbeevveerraaggee  

 

bbaalllloooonn  

 

  birthday cake 

  ballon 

  birthday hat 

  candle 

  gift 

  confetti 

  sparkler 

  birthday card 

  dance 

  music 

  clown 

  food 

  beverage 

  chocolate 

  sweet 

  biscuits 

  popcorn 

  fruits 

  cupcake 

  ice cream 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    birthday cake 

22..  balloon 

33..  birthday hat 

44..  candle 

55..  gift 

66..  confetti 

77..  sparkler 

88..  birthday card 

99..  dance 

1100..  music 

1111..  clown 

1122..  food 

1133..  beverage 

1144..  chocolate 

1155..  sweet 

1166..  biscuits 

1177..  popcorn 

1188..  fruits 

1199..  cupcake 

2200..  ice cream 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    birthday cake 

22..  balloon 

33..  birthday hat 

44..  candle 

55..  gift 

66..  confetti 

77..  sparkler 

88..  birthday card 

99..  dance 

1100..  music 

1111..  clown 

1122..  food 

1133..  beverage 

1144..  chocolate 

1155..  sweet 

1166..  biscuits 

1177..  popcorn 

1188..  fruits 

1199..  cupcake 

2200..  ice cream 
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19 
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16 
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20 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the birtdays vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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18 

19 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

1. candle 

2. food 

6. dance 

7. sparkler 

11. birthday cake 

13. cupcake 

14. balloon 

15. fruits 

17. biscuits 

18. birthday hat 

19. gift 

 

Down 

1. clown 

3. music 

4. ice cream 

5. beverage 

8. birthday card 

9. chocolate 

10. popcorn 

12. confetti 

16. sweet 
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bb__rrtthhdd__yy      cc__kk__  

BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbiirrtthhddaayyss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bb__llll__  __nn  

cc__nnddll__    bb__rrtthhdd__yy      hh__tt  

bb__rrtthhdd__yy      cc__rrdd  gg__fftt  

cc__nnff__tttt__    sspp__rrkkll__rr  

dd__nncc__  mm__ss__cc  

ccll__wwnn    ff__  __dd  

cchh__cc__ll__tt__  ssww__  __tt  

bb__vv__rr__gg__  bb__sscc__  __ttss    
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pp__ppcc__rrnn  cc__ppcc__kk__  

ffrr__  __ttss    __cc__      ccrr__  __mm  
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bbiirrtthhddaayy      ccaakkee  

BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  bbiirrtthhddaayyss  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

bbaalllloooonn  

ccaannddllee    bbiirrtthhddaayy      hhaatt  

bbiirrtthhddaayy      ccaarrdd  ggiifftt  

ccoonnffeettttii    ssppaarrkklleerr  

ddaannccee  mmuussiicc  

cclloowwnn    ffoooodd  

cchhooccoollaattee  sswweeeett  

bbeevveerraaggee  bbiissccuuiittss    
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ppooppccoorrnn  ccuuppccaakkee  

ffrruuiittss    iiccee      ccrreeaamm  
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the birthdays vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  ytbhardi ceka          ____________ 

22..  bloloan                   ____________ 

33..  rbihdtya tha            ____________ 

44..  cnaeld                     ____________ 

55..  tigf                         ____________ 

66..  onteticf                   ____________ 

77..  skleparr                   ____________ 

88..  adbhrtiy crad          ____________ 

99..  ndeca                     ____________ 

1100.. simcu                     ____________ 

1111..   wolcn                    ____________ 

1122..   fdoo                      ____________ 

1133..   earebveg                ____________ 

1144..   ohltacceo               ____________ 

1155..   esetw                     ____________ 

1166..   btcsiius                   ____________ 

1177..   ocppnro                 ____________ 

1188..   fsuitr                      ____________ 

1199..   cckpuae                 ____________ 

2200..   iec remac               ____________ 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

 

BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the birthdays vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  ytbhardi ceka          birthday cake 

22..  bloloan                   balloon 

33..  rbihdtya tha            birthday hat 

44..  cnaeld                     candle 

55..  tigf                         gift 

66..  onteticf                   confetti 

77..  skleparr                   sparkler 

88..  adbhrtiy crad          birthday card 

99..  ndeca                     dance 

1100.. simcu                     music 

1111..   wolcn                    clown 

1122..   fdoo                      food 

1133..   earebveg                beverage 

1144..   ohltacceo               chocolate 

1155..   esetw                     sweet 

1166..   btcsiius                   biscuits 

1177..   ocppnro                 popcorn 

1188..   fsuitr                      fruits 

1199..   cckpuae                 cupcake 

2200..   iec remac               ice cream 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) birthday card 

b) birthday hat 

c) birthday cake 

2 

a) candle 

b) clown 

c) balloon 

3 

a) birthday hat 

b) birthday cake 

c) birthday card 

4 

a) balloon 

b) candle 

c) clown 

5 

a) gift 

b) sweet 

c) cupcake 

6 

a) beverage 

b) confetti 

c) chocolate 

7 

a) food 

b) dance 

c) sparkler 

 

8 

a) birthday cake 

b) birthday card 

c) birthday hat 

9 

a) dance 

b) sparkler 

c) food 

10 

a) fruits 

b) candle 

c) music 

11 

a) clown 

b) balloon 

c) candle 

12 

a) sparkler 

b) food 

c) dance 

13 

a) chocolate 

b) confetti 

c) beverage 

14 

a) confetti 

b) beverage 

c) chocolate 

15 

a) sweet 

b) gift 

c) cupcake 

16 

a) ice cream 

b) biscuits 

c) popcorn 
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17 

a) popcorn 

b) ice cream 

c) biscuits 

18 

a) candle 

b) music 

c) fruits 

19 

a) gift 

b) cupcake 

c) sweet 

20 

a) ice cream 

b) popcorn 

c) biscuits 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1) c 

2) c 

3) a 

4) b 

5) a 

6) b 

7) c 

8) b 

9) a 

10) c 

11)  a 

12) b 

13) c 

14) c 

15) a 

16) b 

17) a 

18) c 

19) b 

20) a 
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https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 07/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

balloon 
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birthday hat 
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candle 
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gift 
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confetti 
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sparkler 
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birthday card 
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dance 

https://www.englishwsheets.com/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copyright © 07/09/2019 englishwsheets.com. All rights reserved. 

music 
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clown 
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food 
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beverage 
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chocolate 
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sweet 
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biscuits 
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popcorn 
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fruits 
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cupcake 
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ice cream 
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birthday cake 
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balloon 
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birthday hat 
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candle 
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gift 
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confetti 
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sparkler 
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dance 
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music 
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clown 
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food 
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beverage 
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chocolate 
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popcorn 
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fruits 
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cupcake 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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BBIIRRTTHHDDAAYYSS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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birthday cake balloon 

birthday hat candle 

gift confetti 

sparkler birthday card 

dance music 

clown food 
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beverage chocolate 

sweet biscuits 

popcorn fruits 

cupcake ice cream 
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